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HOLY FAMILY PRIMARY SCHOOL

MANIC MONDAY

Come to Kelly Sports ready to
keep up with our fast paced

activities. Lots of Ice
Breakers, Group Challenges

and Team Games will be
played throughout the day.

FOOTY COLOURS DAY MULTI SPORT MANIA DISCO PARTY

Discover clues, work together
and solve the mysteries during

our scavenger hunts, sports
and games.

CRAZY HAIR DAY

Check that all your dates are
correct if you edit the dates.
Keep to a Mon - Fri even if

your programme isn't running
on a Monday. Then use a

'School Day' or 'Public
Holiday' image if needed.

SUPERSTAR SOCCER 

Do you love to soccer? Do
you love scoring goals? You'll

get a kick out of today's
session! Dribble, weave and
pass your way through our

program today. 

Do you want to be the a
Basketball Superstar! Jump,
dribble and shoot your way

through the day at Kelly
Sports. 

DODGEBALL DAY

Dodge, duck, dip and dive
your way into our annual
Kelly Sports Dodgeball

Tournament.

COACHES V KIDS

FULL WEEK:
Mon-Fri, 8:00am-5:30pm

$200 FULL DAY: $50
8:00am-5:30pm

Boys & Girls aged 5-12 years old.

WINTER SCHOOL

Mon 29 June Tues 30 June Wed 1 July Thurs 2 July Fri 3 July 

Mon 6 July Tues 7 July Wed 8 July Thurs 9 July Fri 10 July 
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Show off your team colours at
our Kelly Sports Footy Day!
You'll be sure to get a kick
out of our games, activities

and challenges.

Let's explore the wide world
of sports at Kelly Sports! Join
us today and participate in
our team sport challenges!

Do you love to dance? Do
you love to sing? Our Disco
Party is back with all of our
favourite songs and dancing

challenges. Bring your
dancing shoes.

Hairspray, crazy ponytails
and spikes! Come to Kelly

Sports with Crazy Hair as we
look forward to a day full of

craziness! 

BASKETBALL BLITZ

Day of challenges, battles
and sports between coaches
and kids! Who will rule the

Kelly Sports Kingdom? 

DETECTIVE DAY


